
Team

GardenSpot
ManheimCentral

GardenSpot
Solanco

GardenSpot
Anchor

ManheimCentral
Solanco

ManheimCentral
Anchor

Solanco
Anchor
Place

1Esh,Isaac
2Stoner,Jarred
3Culbert,Jordan
4Bruckhart,Oren
5Stefan,Joshua
6Brubaker,Andrew
7Syzonenko,Logan
8Shirk,Jeremiah
9Stauffer,Judah
10Lantz,SethElias
11Reese,Nate
12Moffett,Derek
13Lindberg,Joseph
14King,Jed
15Nace,Jack
16Waldo,Jay
17Snavely,Wade

18Steiginga,John
19Remsberg,Eli
20Baxter,Robert

21Durling,Josiah
22Fortney,Blake
23Walker,Drew
24Kieffer,Sam

25Babb,Spencer
26Whirt,Austyn

27Chapman,Evan
28McGinnis,Vincent
29Sauder,Ethan
30Waller,Lincoln
31Watkins,Colton
32King,Tom
33Gatta,Travis

34Green,Kenton
35Musser,Jackson

CrossCountryMeetScore
GardenSpot,ManheimCentral,Solanco,andAnchor

atBrubakerPark(GS)
Tuesday,September9,2025
VarsityBoys

1

RegisteredtoLancaster-LebanonLeague
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Team

SOL
MC
GS
MC
GS
MC
MC
MC
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GS
SOL
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SOL
SOL
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(7)

(14)
(11)

(12)
(14)

(9)

(9)
(14)

(7)

(10)

Score

35
22

22
33

15
50

20
41

15
50

15
50
Time

17:24.59
18:09.21
18:19.98
18:22.35
19:18.29
19:32.01
19:34.43
19:37.37
19:40.83
19:41.07
19:42.43
20:13.01
20:16.97
20:17.86
20:22.53
20:29.49
20:53.23
20:54.66
20:57.41
21:00.11
21:03.96
21:04.29
21:16.28
21:24.07
21:28.36
21:30.75
21:41.79
21:49.07
21:52.41
21:52.79
21:53.15
22:22.08
23:10.20
23:43.10
24:45.64


