

Cross Country Meet Score
 Garden Spot, Manheim Central, Solanco, and Anchor
 at Brubaker Park (GS)
 Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Varsity Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	Score
Garden Spot	2	4	8	9	12	(13)	(14)	35
Manheim Central	1	3	5	6	7	(10)	(11)	22
Garden Spot	2	3	4	5	8	(11)	(12)	22
Solanco	1	6	7	9	10	(13)	(14)	33
Garden Spot	1	2	3	4	6	(7)	(9)	15
Anchor	5	8	10	11				50
Manheim Central	2	3	4	5	6	(8)	(9)	20
Solanco	1	7	10	11	12	(13)	(14)	41
Manheim Central	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	15
Anchor	8	9	10	11				50
Solanco	1	2	3	5	6	(9)	(10)	15
Anchor	4	7	8	11				50

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Esh, Isaac	SOL	17:24.59
2	Stoner, Jarred	MC	18:09.21
3	Culbert, Jordan	GS	18:19.98
4	Bruckhart, Oren	MC	18:22.35
5	Stefan, Joshua	GS	19:18.29
6	Brubaker, Andrew	MC	19:32.01
7	Syzonenko, Logan	MC	19:34.43
8	Shirk, Jeremiah	MC	19:37.37
9	Stauffer, Judah	GS	19:40.83
10	Lantz, Seth Elias	GS	19:41.07
11	Reese, Nate	SOL	19:42.43
12	Moffett, Derek	MC	20:13.01
13	Lindberg, Joseph	MC	20:16.97
14	King, Jed	SOL	20:17.86
15	Nace, Jack	MC	20:22.53
16	Waldo, Jay	A	20:29.49
17	Snavely, Wade	MC	20:53.23
18	Steiginga, John	GS	20:54.66
19	Remsberg, Eli	SOL	20:57.41
20	Baxter, Robert	SOL	21:00.11
21	Durling, Josiah	GS	21:03.96
22	Fortney, Blake	MC	21:04.29
23	Walker, Drew	A	21:16.28
24	Kieffer, Sam	MC	21:24.07
25	Babb, Spencer	GS	21:28.36
26	Whirt, Austyn	A	21:30.75
27	Chapman, Evan	SOL	21:41.79
28	McGinnis, Vincent	SOL	21:49.07
29	Sauder, Ethan	GS	21:52.41
30	Waller, Lincoln	A	21:52.79
31	Watkins, Colton	GS	21:53.15
32	King, Tom	SOL	22:22.08
33	Gatta, Travis	SOL	23:10.20
34	Green, Kenton	SOL	23:43.10
35	Musser, Jackson	GS	24:45.64